
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $350,000.00      04/07/2011    Professional Service Agreement authorized for negotiation and execution  
 $53,000.00 04/07/2011    Administrative Authority 
 $21,270.97 11/20/2014  Proposed Council – Additional Services for Public Engagement meeting  
 $424,270.97 Total Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $350,000.00      04/07/2014  Professional Service Agreement 
 $30,832.37 05/15/2013  SA # 1 – Additional Services for Master Plan development  
 $43,438.60 11/20/2014 Proposed SA # 2 – Additional Public Engagement meetings  
 $424,270.97 Total Contract Expenditures 

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$350,000.00     	04/07/2011    Professional Service Agreement authorized for negotiation and execution
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$350,000.00     	04/07/2014 	Professional Service Agreement

